SOFT DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

BEERS & CIDER

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta,
Appletiser ¢ om

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit,
J20 Apple & Raspberry

(330ml)

Orange Juice,Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice

(330ml)

Bottle Still Water

(330ml/750ml)

Bottle Sparkling Water

(330ml/750ml)

Tonic Water

(250ml)

Soda Water

(150ml)

Ginger Ale

(200ml)

Fresh Orange Juice

Flat White

Caffe Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso
Double Espresso
Filter Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Macchiato
Mocha

Iced Latte
Tea

English Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Moroccan Mint,
Masala Chai, Lemon Ginger, Very Berry Fruits, Decaffeinated Tea,

ADD ONS .
Add Oat/Soya/Almond Milk 0.5
Add Van|IIwCaramI?J/HazeI’E\uUCOConut 0.5
Mimosa, Irish Coffee, Baileys Coffee, Brandy Coffee, Grasshopper £8.50

Peroni
San Miguel

Corona Extra
Efes Draft

Fruit Cider

Peroni 0% Alc

3.70

3.70

3.50

2.50/4.20
2.90/4.50

290

2.50
3.20

5.90

3.70
3.70
3.70
3.70
290
3.70
3.90
3.80
3.70
3.90
510
3.50

(Bottle)

5.50
5.50
5.50
6.70
5.50

4.70

PREMIUM SPIRIT

LIQUEURS

SPARKLING WINE SPIRITS

(250ml) (Bottle)

25ml)  (50ml)
Courvoisier (VS) Cognac 6.50 9.20
Remy Martin (XO) Cognac 650 920
Turkish Raki 5.95 8.95
Tequila Rose Strawberry
Cointreau, Malibu
Baileys
Tia Maria (50ml)
Aperol
5.60
Sambuca
Amaretto
Tequila
Archers
Kahlua, Comfort
(25ml) (50ml)
RUM 4.90 790
Bacardi, Havana Club Original, Captain Morgan Spiced
GIN 4.90 7.90
Tanqueray, Gordon, Gordon Pink Gin, Bombay Sapphir
VODKA 5.50 8.50
Smirnoff, Absolut, Grey Goose
WHISKEY 4.90 7.90
Chivas Regal, Jack Daniels, Jameson lIrish,
Scottish Single Malt Whisky
(175ml)
8.10

Prosecco Bel Canto

Italy

Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of fresh
peach, pear and an elegant zest

Fiammetta Prosecco Rosé 8.10

Light pink in colour, with typical copper hues. The bouquet is intense.
Delicate hints of acacia flowers, typical of Glera variety, blend with
violet and raspberry notes from Pinot Nero.

Sainchargny Extatic, Cremant de
Bourgogne Brut Blanc, Cave de Lugny

France

The nose is intense and offers succulent and gourmet aromas of dried
fruit and hazelnuts. Fresh and subtle on the palate, intensely pleasurable
wine with a lovely freshness on the finish.

Moét & Chandon 'Brut Impérial’

France

Think peach and lemon zest.

With aromas of biscuit and brioche, it's as decadent as it is moreish.

Bollinger ‘Special Cuvée’ Brut

France

Rich. Ripe. Powerful. These velvety complex bubbles have aromas

of roasted apple, walnut and spice, with flavours of pear, biscuit and toasted brioche.

27.00

28.50

42.00

75.00

105.00

ROSE WINE

WHITE WINE

RED WINE

(175ml)

Bel Canto Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Rose  6.90

Italy
Pale pink, nich in red fruits and floral on the nose.
Fresh, crunchy taste, with a good structure.

Pescadero Point White Zinfandel Rosé 6.10

USA
This vibrant fruity rose is bursting with juicy strawberries, raspberries
and watermelon on the palate, giving way to a sweet and moreish finish.

Nicolas Rouet, Coteaux d'Aix en
Provence

France

A pale delicate rose both fine and elegant with red berry notes.
The palate is round and marked by strawberry, raspberry,
redcurrant and a hint of peppery spice

Kavaklidere Cankaya 6.35
Turkey

Cankaya, the favourite white wine of Turkey, is produced from Emir, Narince and
Sultana grapes carefully selected from Anatolian vineyards.

Ombrellino Famoso Pinot Grigio

Rubicone IGT 6.20

Italy
Straw yellow in color. Fruity notes of white peach, with white floral notes.
Really elegant wine, sapid, balanced and finish freshness in the mounth,

Hillville Road Chardonnay 6.55

A juicy, medium bodied chardonnay showing white peach,
cream and hints of pineapple. This wine has a generous creamy texture,
sweet fruit and finishes with a lemon sherbet freshness.

Kokako Sauvignon Blanc 7.80

New Zealand
Gooseberry, pink grapefruit and tropical passionfruit with a citrus backbone.
Fresh acidity with more midpalate weight.

Come Pulpo y Bebe Vino Albarino

Spain

The wine is very fresh and presents aromas of apple, lime or lemon.
Very fresh on the palate, easy drinking.

Lua Nova Vinho Verde

Portugal

This wine is fresh, zesty and zippy. On the nose there are notes of white flowers,
and on the palate tropical and stone fruits.

Kavaklidere Yakut 6.90
Turkey

The Kavaklidere Classic Yakut appears lively and ruby red with

intense red fruit aromas, accompanied with spice.

On the palate the Yakut is medium bodied with

fetching cherry and rich raspberies, finishing firm with some acidity

and underlining spice, strong and long.

Crescendo Merlot 6.45
Italy

Intense ruby red with violet hue. Typical scents of Merlot and hints

of blackberry and cherry. well

defined notes of red berries, extraordinarily round and complete.

Hillville Road Shiraz 6.75
Australia

Very good fruit intensity of raspberries and black cherries

with well-integrated vanilla oak

This wine has soft round tannins and a good length.

Vista Plata Malbec 7.10
Argentina

This big and bold Malbec leads with intense fruit. The oak gives a

vanilla character and provides

a serious backbone to this wine with velvety soft tannins.

Oltre Piano Primitivo Puglia IGT

A soft, round and exceptionally full-bodied wine with aromas
of blackberries, cherries and forest fruits.

Conde De Castile Rioja Joven

Spain

Intense red violet colour. Strong red fruit notes with elegant hints of liquorice.
Balanced on the palate and with a long, fruity aftertaste.

Perfect balance between freshness and acidity.

(250ml) (Bottle)

8.40

8.70

8.25

8.10

8.70

11.00

8.45

8.00

8.90

10.00

24.00

24.95

34.00

23.00

22.00

24.85

32.00

28.00

25.85

23.50

23.00

25.50

29.00

32.00

30.00



MOJITO 10.50

Bacardi Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup, Leaves of Mint, Soda Water, Crushed Ice

BLUE COLADA 10.50

Bacardi Rum, Malibu, Double Cream, Coconut Cream, Mixed with Pineapple Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.50

Vodka 50ml, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup, Freshly Brewed Coffee

TEQUILA SUNRISE 10.50

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Orange Slice, Crushed Ice.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 10.50

Rum 50ml, Strawberry Puree, Strawberry Syrup, Fresh Strawberries, Crushed Ice

PORN STAR MARTINI 10.50

Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit Juice, Passion Fruit Puree, Shot of Sparkling Wine.

MARGARITA PICANTE 10.50

Tequila, Lime juice, Cointreau, Ronav Special Spicy Syru

APEROL SPRITZ 10.50

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water, Slice of Orange, Crushed Ice.

COCKTAILS

PS.ILOVEYOU 10.50

Baileys, Amaretto, Rum, Crushed Ice with Cream.

RONAV COCKTAIL 11.90

Rum, Archers, Malibu, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint Leaves, Fresh Berries,

MANGO FRUITY

Mango Juice, Lemonade, Fresh Mint, Crushed Ice

SUMMER FRUITY

Lemonade, Fresh Mint, Cucumber, Blueberry, Strawberry,
Crushed Ice with a Splash of Cranberry and Passion Fruit Juice.

PROM STAR MARTIN

Passion Fruit Juice, Passion Fruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup with a Shot of Lemonade on the Side.

GINA COLADA

Double Cream, Coconut Syrup, Mixed with Pineapple Juice.

7%
=
=
V4
@)
o
>

NOJITO

Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup, Leaves of Mint, Soda Water, Crushed Ice.

4 Portioned Cheeses, Served With Accompaniments and
Biscuits. Cheeses From Our Large Selection.Accompanied
With a Freshly Baked Basket of Bread, Chutneys, Fruits,
Blue Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Feta Cheese, Mozzarella,
Mixed Olives, Houmous,and Strawberry Jam.

Portion for Two: 20.00
Portion for Four: 30.00

CHEESE BOARD




