			T						((175ml)	(250ml)	(Bottle)
	Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta,	2.70	~					Ш	Bel Canto Pinot Grigio delle Venezie Rosé	6.90	8.40	24.00
	Appletiser (330ml)	3.70			(25ml)	(50ml)		Z	Italy Pale pink, nich in red fruits and floral on the nose. Fresh, crunchy taste, with a good structure.			
	J20 Orange & Passion Fruit, J20 Apple & Raspberry	3.70	S	Courvoisier (VS) Cognac	6.50	9.20		\rightarrow	Pescadero Point White Zinfandel Rosé USA	6.10	8.70	24.95
	(330ml)		\geq	Remy Martin (XO) Cognac	6.50	9.20		Ш	This vibrant fruity rose is bursting with juicy strawberries, raspberries and watermelon on the palate, giving way to a sweet and moreish finish.			
	Orange Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice, Mango Juice	3.50	1	Turkish Raki	5.95	8.95			Nicolas Rouet, Coteaux d'Aix en Provence France			34.00
	Bottle Still Water (330ml/750ml)	2.50/4.20	Σ					No.	A pale delicate rose both fine and elegant with red berry notes. The palate is round and marked by strawberry, raspberry,			
	Bottle Sparkling Water (330ml/750ml)	2.90/4.50	RE						redcurrant and a hint of peppery spice			
	Tonic Water	2.90	Ь						Kavaklidere Cankaya	6.35	8.25	23.00
	Soda Water	2.50	,	Tequila Rose Strawberry				Ш	Çankaya, the favourite white wine of Turkey, is produced from Emir, Narince Sultana grapes carefully selected from Anatolian vineyards.	and		
	Ginger Ale	3.20		Cointreau, Malibu				Z	Ombrellino Famoso Pinot Grigio Rubicone IGT	6.20	8.10	22.00
	Fresh Orange Juice	5.90	RS	Baileys				\rightarrow	Italy Straw yellow in color. Fruity notes of white peach, with white floral notes.			
	Testi Grange Juice		5	Tia Maria	(50ml)			Really elegant wine, sapid, balanced and finish freshness in the mounth, Hillville Road Chardonnay	6.55	8.70	24.85
				Aperol		ŕ		世	A juicy, medium bodied chardonnay showing white peach, cream and hints of pineapple. This wine has a generous creamy texture,			
	Flat White	3.70		Sambuca		5.60			sweet fruit and finishes with a lemon sherbet freshness. Kokako Sauvignon Blanc	7.80	11.00	32.00
•	Caffe Latte	3.70	0	Amaretto				Ŧ	New Zealand	7.00	11.00	32.00
(Cappuccino	3.70		Tequila				3	Gooseberry, pink grapefruit and tropical passionfruit with a citrus backbone. Fresh acidity with more midpalate weight.			
	Americano	3.70		Archers					Come Pulpo y Bebe Vino Albariño			28.00
I	Espresso	2.90		Kahlua, Comfort					The wine is very fresh and presents aromas of apple, lime or lemon. Very fresh on the palate, easy drinking.			
	Double Espresso	3.70			(25ml)	(50ml)			Lua Nova Vinho Verde Portugal			25.85
	Filter Coffee	3.90	S						This wine is fresh, zesty and zippy. On the nose there are notes of white flor and on the palate tropical and stone fruits.	wers,		
	Hot Chocolate	3.80		RUM Bacardi, Havana Club Original, Captain Morgan Spiced	4.90	7.90						
	Macchiato	3.70		GIN Tanqueray, Gordon, Gordon Pink Gin, Bombay Sapphir	4.90	7.90			Kavaklidere Yakut	6.90	8.45	23.50
	Mocha	3.90	~	VODKA	5.50	8.50			The Kavaklidere Classic Yakut appears lively and ruby red with intense red fruit aromas, accompanied with spice.			
	ced Latte	5.10	P	Smirnoff, Absolut, Grey Goose					On the palate the Yakut is medium bodied with fetching cherry and rich raspberies, finishing firm with some acidity			
	Геа	3.50	S	WHISKEY Chivas Regal, Jack Daniels, Jameson Irish,	4.90	7.90			and underlining spice, strong and long. Crescendo Merlot	6.45	8.00	23.00
	nglish Breakfast Tea, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Moroccan Mint, Aasala Chai, Lemon Ginger, Very Berry Fruits, Decaffeinated Tea,			Scottish Single Malt Whisky	(175ml)	(250ml)	(Bottle)		Italy Intense ruby red with violet hue. Typical scents of Merlot and hints	00	0.00	20.00
	ADD ONS Add OatSoya/Almond Milk 0.5 Add Vanilla/Carane(Hazelnut/Coconut 0.5 SPECIAL DRINKS Mimosa, Irish Coffee, Baileys Coffee, Brandy Coffee, Grasshopper £8.50		Щ.	Prosecco Bel Canto	8.10	()	27.00	ш	of blackberry and cherry. Well defined notes of red berries, extraordinarily round and complete.			
	Mimosa, Irish Coffee, Baileys Coffee, Brandy Coffee, Grasshopper £8.50	(Bottle)	Z	Italy Delicate and aromatic with fine bubbles. This wine carries lots of fresh				Z	Hillville Road Shiraz	6.75	8.90	25.50
		(Bottle)	≥	peach, pear and an elegant zest Fiammetta Prosecco Rosé	8.10		28.50	X	Very good fruit intensity of raspberries and black cherries with well-integrated vanilla oak This wine has soft round tannins and a good length.			
	Peroni	5.50	C	Light pink in colour, with typical copper hues. The bouquet is intense. Delicate hints of acacia flowers, typical of Glera variety, blend with violet and raspberry notes from Pinot Nero.					Vista Plata Malbec	7.10	10.00	29.00
	San Miguel	5.50	Ž	Sainchargny Extatic, Cremant de			42.00		Argentina This big and bold Malbec leads with intense fruit. The oak gives a vanilla character and provides			
	Corona Extra	5.50		Bourgogne Brut Blanc, Cave de Lugny			42.00		a serious backbone to this wine with velvety soft tannins.			22.00
	Efes Draft	6.70		The nose is intense and offers succulent and gourmet aromas of dried fruit and hazelnuts. Fresh and subtle on the palate, intensely pleasurable					Oltre Piano Primitivo Puglia IGT A soft, round and exceptionally full-bodied wine with aromas			32.00
	Fruit Cider		~	wine with a lovely freshness on the finish. Moët & Chandon 'Brut Impérial'					of blackberries, cherries and forest fruits.			
		5.50	V	France Think peach and lemon zest.			75.00		Conde De Castile Rioja Joven			20.00
	Peroni 0% Alc	4.70	SP	With aromas of biscuit and brioche, it's as decadent as it is moreish. Bollinger 'Special Cuvée' Brut			105.00		Spain Intense red violet colour. Strong red fruit notes with elegant hints of liquoric	e.		30.00
				France Rich. Ripe. Powerful. These velvety complex bubbles have aromas	tool built				Balanced on the palate and with a long fruity aftertaste. Perfect balance between freshness and acidity.			
				of roasted apple, walnut and spice, with flavours of pear, biscuit and toas	ted brioche.							



COCKTAI

MOCKTAILS

MANGO FRUITY

MOJITO Bacardi Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup, Leaves of Mint, Soda Water, Crushed Ice	10.50
BLUE COLADA Bacardi Rum, Malibu, Double Cream, Coconut Cream, Mixed with Pineapple Juice	10.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka 50ml, Kahlua, Espresso, Sugar Syrup, Freshly Brewed Coffee	10.50
TEQUILA SUNRISE Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Orange Slice, Crushed Ice.	10.50
STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI Rum 50ml, Strawberry Puree, Strawberry Syrup, Fresh Strawberries, Crushed Ice	10.50
PORN STAR MARTINI Vanilla Vodka, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Passion Fruit Juice, Passion Fruit Puree, Shot of Sparklii	10.50 ng Wine.
MARGARITA PICANTE Tequila, Lime juice, Cointreau, Ronav Special Spicy Syru	10.50
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water, Slice of Orange, Crushed Ice.	10.50
P.S.I LOVE YOU Baileys, Amaretto, Rum, Crushed Ice with Cream.	10.50
RONAV COCKTAIL Rum, Archers, Malibu, Cranberry Juice, Fresh Lime, Fresh Mint Leaves, Fresh Berries,	11.90

SUMMER FRUITY
Lemonade, Fresh Mint, Crushed Ice

SUMMER FRUITY
Lemonade, Fresh Mint, Cucumber, Blueberry, Strawberry,
Crushed Ice with a Splash of Cranberry and Passion Fruit Juice.

PROM STAR MARTIN
Passion Fruit Juice, Passion Fruit Puree, Vanilla Syrup with a Shot of Lemonade on the Side.

GINA COLADA
Double Cream, Coconut Syrup, Mixed with Pineapple Juice.

NOJITO
Fresh Lime, Sugar Syrup, Leaves of Mint, Soda Water, Crushed Ice.

5.90

5.90

5.90

5.90

4 Portioned Cheeses, Served With Accompaniments and Biscuits. Cheeses From Our Large Selection. Accompanied With a Freshly Baked Basket of Bread, Chutneys, Fruits, Blue Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, Feta Cheese, Mozzarella, Mixed Olives, Houmous, and Strawberry Jam.

Portion for Two: 20.00
Portion for Four: 30.00

CHEESEBO

V

01442 960178

www.ronav.co.uk

ronavcafeapsley@gmail.com

20 Dickinson Quay, Apsley Marina, HP3 9WQ